
Propane Bid:
Bid Opening 10-06-2011
Bid # 201109-150

Vendor: Total Cost:

AmeriGas Propane Price per Gallon $1.969 $1.969
1405 W. Old Route 66
Strafford, Mo. 65757 Additional prices for tanks:
417-693-0365 (cell) $19.95 charge per tank 
417-869-0225 (fax)
Cliff Miller

Titan Propane 
115 Sunrise Drive
Branson, MO 65616 Price per Gallon $1.929 $1.929
417-334-5111
417-336-5121 (fax)
Lucas Dunn

MFA Propane
P.O. Box 96 Price per Gallon $1.850 $1.850
Ridgedale, MO 65739
1-800-880-0671
870-426-5810 (fax)
Kenney Whitney

Mountain Country Propane Co.
987 E. Hwy 76 Price per Gallon $1.799 $1.799
Branson, Mo. 65616
417-334-1111
417-332-1114 (fax)
Mike Yeary

Ferrellgas/Town & Country Propane
104 State Hwy H
Forsyth, Mo. 65653 Price per Gallon $1.785 $1.784
417-310-6110
417-724-8678
Thomas Bloess

The Taney County Commission voted unanimously today, 10-13-2011, to award the Propane Bid to Ferrellgas for the time frame covering the next 12 months.



Sheet1

		Propane Bid:

		Bid Opening 10-06-2011

		Bid # 201109-150

		Vendor:										Total Cost:

		AmeriGas Propane				Price per Gallon		$1.969				$1.969

		1405 W. Old Route 66

		Strafford, Mo. 65757				Additional prices for tanks:

		417-693-0365 (cell)				$19.95 charge per tank

		417-869-0225 (fax)

		Cliff Miller

		Titan Propane

		115 Sunrise Drive

		Branson, MO 65616				Price per Gallon		$1.929				$1.929

		417-334-5111

		417-336-5121 (fax)

		Lucas Dunn

		MFA Propane

		P.O. Box 96				Price per Gallon		$1.850				$1.850

		Ridgedale, MO 65739

		1-800-880-0671

		870-426-5810 (fax)

		Kenney Whitney

		Mountain Country Propane Co.

		987 E. Hwy 76				Price per Gallon		$1.799				$1.799

		Branson, Mo. 65616

		417-334-1111

		417-332-1114 (fax)

		Mike Yeary

		Ferrellgas/Town & Country Propane

		104 State Hwy H

		Forsyth, Mo. 65653				Price per Gallon		$1.785				$1.784

		417-310-6110

		417-724-8678

		Thomas Bloess

		The Taney County Commission voted unanimously today, 10-13-2011, to award the Propane Bid to Ferrellgas for the time frame covering the next 12 months.





Sheet2

		





Sheet3

		





